Willowbrook 5k; 13 July 2019

1 Steven Hayes

2 Jay Walker

3 Paul Bagan
Ashley Crawford
Lawrence Eccles
Chris Shaw
Mark Reading
Andrew Fearns
Nathan Woods
10 Martin Christian
11 Jay Clarke

12 Steven Edwards
13 Phil Riding

14 John Harrison
15 Jamie Deakin
16 Nigel Grant

17 Paul Demore

18 Andrew Glen
19 Graham Liu

20 Andrew Conway
21 Jo Harrison

22 John Halson

23 Alan Spencer
24 Robbie Wood
25 Andrea Bond

26 Steve Bennett
27 Chris McElroy
28 Robert Hough
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0:16'25
0:16'38
0:16'51
0:17'28
0:17'40
0:17'43
0:17'54
0:17'57
0:18'03
0:18'04
0:18'11
0:18'17
0:18'33
0:19'05
0:19'29
0:19'33
0:20'09
0:20'37
0:20'41
0:21'11
0:21'17
0:21'21
0:21'29
0:21'33
0:21'43
0:22'04
0:22'07
0:22'14

Deestriders
Wallasey AC
Warrington AC

Penny Lane Striders
Buckley Runners

Knowsley Harriers AC
Helsby Running Club
Kirkby Milers

Penny Lane Striders
Ellesmere Port RC
Penny Lane Striders
Ellesmere Port RC

Penny Lane Striders

Halton & Frodsham Harriers
Liverpool Running Bugs
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Penny Lane Striders

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Penny Lane Striders

Penny Lane Striders
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MYV 40
M Senior
MYV 40
M Senior
MV 35
MYV 40
MV 45
MYV 40
MV 35
MV 45
M Senior
M Senior
MYV 40
MYV 35
M Senior
MV 55
MV 50
MV 55
MV 50
MV 50
F Senior
MV 55
MV 55
MYV 60
FV40
MV 55
MYV 40
MYV 35
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29 Tony Dagnall
30 Cherif Salhi

31 Chris Alexander
32 Peter Foale

33 William Merritt
34 Mike Evans

35 Laura Porter
36 Stuart Brandwood
37 Chris Leedam
38 John Dobie

39 Tracy Woods
40 Dave Tomkins

41 Dagmara Stankiewicz

42 Simon Ellis

43 Billy Hargreaves
44 Andrea Marsh

45 lan Broadhurst
46 Amy Tagoe

47 Helen Stretch

48 Michael Charman
49 Alan D'Henin

50 Sue Towner

51 Jemma Dale

52 Ronald Thornton
53 Stephanie Charman
54 Chloe Beckett

55 Angela Joyce

0:22'21
0:22'33
0:22'43
0:22'46
0:22'59
0:23'20
0:23'38
0:23'39
0:23'42
0:23'49
0:25'14
0:25'21
0:25'23
0:25'42
0:26'01
0:26'46
0:27'40
0:28'05
0:28'33
0:28'37
0:29'39
0:31'58
0:32'28
0:33'58
0:34'37
0:34'50
0:38'40

St Helens Striders
Kirkby Milers

Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders
Cayman Runners
Knowsley Harriers AC
Helsby Running Club

Lonely Goat Running Club

Knowsley Harriers AC
Kirkby Milers
Southport Waterloo AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC

Aberystwyth

Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Knowsley Harriers AC
Liverpool Running Bugs
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders
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27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

36

37
38

39

40
41

10
42
11
12
13

MV 60
M Senior
M Senior
MV 65
MV 55
MV 65
FV 35
MYV 40
MV 35
MV 70
FV 35
MV 70
F Senior
MYV 35
MYV 70
FV50
MV 50
FV35
FV 65
MV 65
MV 65
FV60
F Senior
MYV 75
F V 65
F Senior
F V 65
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